
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 25 March 2013 

Present:   Mei Bai, Bill Christie, Wolfram Fischer, Yousef Makdisi,  Phil Pile, Andrei Poblaguev,  
 Vahid Ranjbar, Paul Sampson 

• BLIP running 
• NSRL Run 13A 
• RHIC Physics Run 

1. Ramp/store development concurrently with Physics stores. 
 - switch to 8-hour Physics stores 
 -  test AGS  H=12  
 -  test at RHIC higher source temperature (intensity) and more 
    scrapping at booster 
 -  injection lifetime study (Thursday, 4 hours) 
 
2. APEX. Wednesday, March 27  8:00 – 24.00  
  

Schedule for the week  



Monday March 25 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

 Switch to 8-hour physics store 
Test at RHIC the source higher temperature 
with more scrapping at boster 
Switch to the AGS harmonic 12 operation 

Tuesday March 26 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday March 27 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
APEX 

Thursday  March 28 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* Injection lifetime study (4 hours) 

Friday March 29 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   
Saturday March 30 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday March 31 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday April 1 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday April 2 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday April 3 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 16:00 

Run Physics* 
Maintenance 

  

Schedule for the week of March 25 

* 8-hour physics stores,  beam development between them  
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